2022 GLC Coupe Order Guide
2022 GLC Coupe 06/17/2021 11:50:35 1
Table of Contents
1 General Information
2 What's New
3 Models
4 Equipment
4.1 Standard Equipment
4.2 Exterior Paint Colors
4.3 Wheels
4.4 Interior Upholstery
4.6 Interior Trims
4.7 Packages
4.8 Options
4.9 Specifications
5 Options In Detail
6 Gallery
2022 GLC Coupe 06/17/2021 11:50:35 2
General Information
Important Note
The information presented in this guide is based on the most current information available and is intended for internal use only. Mercedes-Benz reserves the
right to make changes at any time, without notice, to colors, materials, equipment, special specifications and models.
Pricing may not yet be finalized for some models or options.
Due to variances among monitors and printers the colors that appear on your screen and printouts may not be exact.
For illustrative purposes, some images may show vehicles with European Specification.
Revision History
Date Description
06/16/2021 AMG Pricing Updates on Wheels, Paints, LED Intelligent Light System, and 2 USB Ports in Rear
05/25/2021 Initial publication.
2022 GLC Coupe 06/17/2021 11:50:35 3
What's New
Models
● GLC63 Coupe (non-S version) no longer offered
Standard Equipment
● USB-C Adapter Cable
● HANDS-FREE ACCESS
● Adaptive Highbeam Assist
● 12.3" Digital Instrument Cluster (GLC43 only since already standard
on GLC63 S)
Paint
● Starling Blue (970) replaces Brilliant Blue (896)
Upholstery
● Magma Grey/Black Leather (228) no longer available ● designo Platinum White/Black upholstery package (DD1) no longer
available
Wheels
● 21" AMG Forged Cross-spoke wheels (RWD) no longer available
Options
● AMG Carbon Ceramic Braking System (B07) no longer available
● LED Intelligent Light System (640) now a stand-alone option
● DA4 Exterior Lighting Package no longer available
● New option: 2 USB Ports in Rear (U82)
2022 GLC Coupe 06/17/2021 11:50:35 4
Models
GLC43 (253.364)
■ MSRP: TBD
■ Transmission: AMG SPEEDSHIFT® TCT 9-
Speed
■ Transmission Speeds: 9
■ Acceleration 0-60 mph (sec): 4.7
■ Engine Configuration: AMG-enhanced 3.0L V6
biturbo engine
■ Power (hp): 385 @ 5,500-6,100 rpm
■ Torque (lb-ft): 384 @ 2,500-5,000 rpm
■ Launch Date: Q4 2021
GLC63 S (253.389)
■ MSRP: $84,500
■ Transmission: AMG SPEEDSHIFT® MCT 9-
Speed